
Crispy Chilli Veg gyoza (V)
Crispy Chicken Gyoza
Veg Spring Roll (V)
Chilli Chicken
Chicken Yakitori
Prawn Tempura
Chilli Garlic Prawn

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£8.50
£8.95

PAN-ASIAN
Onion Bhaji (V)
Veg Samosa (V)
Samosa Chat (V)
Lamb Kebab
Chicken Tikka
Malai Tikka 

£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.95
£7.95

INDIAN

Mixed Olives
Mixed Nuts
Masala Papad
Prawn crackers
Indian Peanut Mix🌶

£3.95
£2.95
£4.50
£2.95
£3.95

BAR SNACKS

TapsMENU

Please speak to a member of staff 
if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions

10% discretionary service charge added to the bill


