

THE GEORGE INN.

BY DSH

MENU

BAR SNACKS

Mixed Olives	£3.95
Mixed Nuts	£2.95
Masala Papad	£4.50
Prawn crackers	£2.95
Indian Peanut Mix	£3.95

PAN-ASIAN

Crispy Chilli Veg gyoza (V)	£6.50
Crispy Chicken Gyoza	£6.50
Veg Spring Roll (V)	£6.50
Chilli Chicken	£6.50
Chicken Yakitori	£6.50
Prawn Tempura	£8.50
Chilli Garlic Prawn	£8.95

INDIAN

£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.95
£7.95

Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions

10% discretionary service charge added to the bill